Office of the Select Board

License
One Day
One Day
Farmer’s Market

BYOB/Carry-In
Administrative Fee

Restaurant/Hotel
Restaurant/Hotel

Package Store
Package Store

Club - Veterans
Club - Others

Hackney Carriage
Hackney Driver

Common Victualler
Entertainment (Theater)

Auto License
Auto License

Food truck seasonal license

Updated April 25, 2023

Town of Sharon

2023 License Fees

Type

All Alcohol

Wine & Malt

Wine & Malt

Wine & Malt
Amendment of existing
license only

All Alcohol
Wine & Malt

All Alcohol
Wine & Malt

All Alcohol
All Alcohol

Per Vehicle
Per Driver

Per Movie Screen

Class I
Class I1

Fee

$75.00
$50.00

$75.00
$350.00
$100.00

$2,500.00
$1,500.00

$2,500.00
$1,750.00

$500.00
$1,500.00

$50.00
$25.00

$60.00

$75.00

$150.00
$150.00

$50.00



