

Town of Sharon Office of the Select Board 2023 License Fees

<u>License</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Fee</u>
One Day One Day Farmer's Market BYOB/Carry-In Administrative Fee	All Alcohol Wine & Malt Wine & Malt Wine & Malt Amendment of existing license only	\$75.00 \$50.00 \$75.00 \$350.00 \$100.00
Restaurant/Hotel	All Alcohol	\$2,500.00
Restaurant/Hotel	Wine & Malt	\$1,500.00
Package Store	All Alcohol	\$2,500.00
Package Store	Wine & Malt	\$1,750.00
Club - Veterans	All Alcohol	\$500.00
Club – Others	All Alcohol	\$1,500.00
Hackney Carriage	Per Vehicle	\$50.00
Hackney Driver	Per Driver	\$25.00
Common Victualler		\$60.00
Entertainment (Theater)	Per Movie Screen	\$75.00
Auto License	Class I	\$150.00
Auto License	Class II	\$150.00
Food truck seasonal license		\$50.00